
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

51 

67 

26 

17 

10 

14 

66 

4 

7 

Name 

Josh Sarchet 

Rich Alten 

William Barkley 

Logan Tornell 

Austin Kromberg 

Clara Hill 

Miguel Arrieta 

Juvenal Mendez 

Nathan Byrd 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

4 

Diff 

0.380 

4.626 

8.836 

15.363 

17.990 

21.231 

21.554 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:28.134 

12:28.514 

12:32.760 

12:36.970 

12:43.497 

12:46.124 

12:49.365 

12:49.688 

3:33.883 

Best Tm 

44.582 

44.583 

44.819 

44.996 

45.327 

45.654 

45.703 

45.113 

45.277 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/15/2019 6:36:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.380 

Avg. Speed 

53.894 

Best Lap Tm 

44.582 

Best Speed 

56.525 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Sarchet 

 

Winter Race #4 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:20:04 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

12/15/2019 14:32 


