

Winter Race #4 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Senior

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles

Main

12/15/2019 14:32

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:20:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment	
LO206	Senior								
1	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Senior	16		12:28.134	44.582		
2	67	Rich Alten	LO206 Senior	16	0.380	12:28.514	44.583		
3	26	William Barkley	LO206 Senior	16	4.626	12:32.760	44.819		
4	17	Logan Tornell	LO206 Senior	16	8.836	12:36.970	44.996		
5	10	Austin Kromberg	LO206 Senior	16	15.363	12:43.497	45.327		
6	14	Clara Hill	LO206 Senior	16	17.990	12:46.124	45.654		
7	66	Miguel Arrieta	LO206 Senior	16	21.231	12:49.365	45.703		
8	4	Juvenal Mendez	LO206 Seniar	16	21.554	12:49.688	45.113		
Not cla	Not classified								
NF	7	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Seniar	4	DNF	3:33.883	45.277		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.380	53.894	44.582	56.525	51 - Josh Sarchet
Chief of Timing & Scoring Me	egan			Orhits

Race Director Brian

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 12/15/2019 6:36:13 PM